

Join Jackson's Bicycling Community

Join the Cascades Cycling Club!

Visit us on Facebook!

To join, just visit our website at cascadescyclingclub.com

or fill out this application, enclose a check and mail it to the address on this form

2025 Membership Application

2025 Membership Application

Membership in the Cascades Cycling Club gives you the following benefits:

- The camaraderie of riding with like-minded enthusiasts
- The opportunity to network with other members on riding conditions and all things cycling
- 10% off parts & accessories at On Two Wheels
- Ride With GPS club membership that lets you follow bicycling routes on your smartphone or cycling computer
- Scheduled and ad hoc rides for all skill levels on MTB and rail trails, paved and gravel roads
- Club newsletters with cycling information you can use
- Insurance coverage while participating in club rides





MEMBER RELEASE FORM:

In signing this form for myself, my family or minor children being members of Cascades Cycling Club, I understand and agree to absolve the Club and all its members and officers, individually and collectively, of all blame for any injury, misadventure, harm, loss or inconvenience suffered as a result of taking part in any Club sanctioned or affiliated event or any of the activities associated with any Club event.

Releaser's Signature:

Name	c
email:	
Address:	
City: _	State: Zip:
Phone:	
	cell phone preferred for text messaging
	Type of Membership (check box):
	Individual (\$20)
	Family (\$30)
	To join by mail, complete and return this form and a check payable to:
	a a onoon payable to.

Cascades Cycling Club

PO Box 515 Jackson, MI 49204